

AIRPORT TARIFFS (GLA)

		MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS	MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS	MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS	2023 RANGE ROVER VOGUE AUTOBIOGRAPHY	BENTLEY MUSLANNE SPEED	16 SEATER MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER
GLASGOW AIRPORT TO:	Miles/Rate	£2.50	£3.00	£4.00	POA	POA	POA
Glasgow City Centre		£75.00 (Minimum Charge)	£90.00 (Minimum Charge)	£150.00 (Minimum Charge	POA	POA	POA
Edinburgh Airport (50 miles)	50	£125.00	£150.00	£200.00	POA	POA	POA
Edinburgh City Centre (55 miles)	55	£137.50	£165.00	£220.00	POA	POA	POA
Dundee (90 miles)	90	£225.00	£270.00	£360.00	POA	POA	POA
Aberdeen (154 miles)	154	£385.00	£462.00	£616.00	POA	POA	POA
Inverness (177 miles)	177	£442.50	£531.00	£708.00	POA	POA	POA
Trump Turnberry (52.4miles)	52.4	£131.00	£157.20	£209.60	POA	POA	POA

AIRPORT TARIFFS (PIK)

PRESTWICK AIRPORT TO:	Miles/Rate	MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS £2.50	MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS £3.00	MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS £4.00	2023 RANGE ROVER VOGUE AUTOBIOGRAPHY POA	BENTLEY MUSLANNE SPEED POA	16 SEATER MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER POA
Glasgow City Centre	34	£85.00	£102.00	£175.00	POA	POA	POA
Edinburgh City Centre (78.5 miles)	78.5	£196.25	£235.50	£314.00	POA	POA	POA
Loch Lomond Golf Course	90	£225.00	£270.00	£360.00	POA	POA	POA
Troon Golf Course (Minimum charge)	50	£125.00	£150.00	£200.00	POA	POA	POA
Stranrear (60 miles)	60	£150.00	£180.00	£240.00	POA	POA	POA
Trump Turnberry (Minimum charge)	50	£125.00	£150.00	£200.00	POA	POA	POA

AIRPORT TARIFFS (EDI)

		MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS	MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS	MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS	2023 RANGE ROVER VOGUE AUTOBIOGRAPHY	BENTLEY MUSLANNE SPEED	16 SEATER MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER
EDINBURGH AIRPORT TO:	Miles/Rate	£2.50	£3.00	£4.00	POA	POA	POA
Edinburgh City Centre		£75.00 (Minimum Charge)	£90.00 (Minimum Charge)	£150.00 (Minimum Charge	POA	POA	POA
Glasgow City Centre (40 miles)	40	£100.00	£120.00	£160.00	POA	POA	POA
St Andrews (50 miles)	50	£125.00	£150.00	£200.00	POA	POA	POA
Glasgow Airport (50 miles)	50	£125.00	£150.00	£200.00	POA	POA	POA
Dundee (60 miles)	60	£150.00	£180.00	£240.00	POA	POA	POA
Aberdeen (124 miles)	124	£310.00	£372.00	£496.00	POA	POA	POA
Inverness (153 miles)	153	£382.50	£459.00	£612.00	POA	POA	POA

CITY CONNECTIONS

		MERCEDES-BENZ E-CLASS	MERCEDES-BENZ V-CLASS	MERCEDES-BENZ S-CLASS	2023 RANGE ROVER VOGUE AUTOBIOGRAPHY	BENTLEY MUSLANNE SPEED	16 SEATER MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER
GLASGOW TO:	Miles/Rate	£2.50	£3.00	£4.00	POA	POA	POA
Aberdeen	145	£362.50	£435.00	£580.00	POA	POA	POA
Dundee	80	£200.00	£240.00	£320.00	POA	POA	POA
Edinburgh Airport	40	£100.00	£120.00	£160.00	POA	POA	POA
Edinburgh City Centre	47	£117.50	£141.00	£188.00	POA	POA	POA
Inverness	168	£420.00	£504.00	£672.00	POA	POA	POA
London	400	£1,000.00	£1,200.00	£1,600.00	POA	POA	POA
Manchester/Liverpool	220	£550.00	£660.00	£880.00	POA	POA	POA
		MERCEDES-BENZ	MERCEDES-BENZ	MERCEDES-BENZ	2023 RANGE ROVER	BENTLEY	16 SEATER

		MERCEDES-BENZ	MERCEDES-BENZ	MERCEDES-BENZ	2023 RANGE ROVER	BENILEY	16 SEATER
		E-CLASS	V-CLASS	S-CLASS	VOGUE AUTOBIOGRAPHY	MUSLANNE SPEED	MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER
EDINBURGH TO:	Miles/Rate	£2.50	£3.00	£4.00	POA	POA	POA
Aberdeen	127	£317.50	£381.00	£508.00	POA	POA	POA
Dundee	56	£140.00	£168.00	£224.00	POA	POA	POA
Glasgow Airport	55	£137.50	£165.00	£220.00	POA	POA	POA
Edinburgh City Centre	20	£75.00	£90.00	£150.00	POA	POA	POA
Glasgow City Centre	46.5	£116.25	£139.50	£186.00	POA	POA	POA
Inverness	156	£390.00	£468.00	£624.00	POA	POA	POA
London	400	£1,000.00	£1,200.00	£1,600.00	POA	POA	POA
Manchester/Liverpool	220	£550.00	£660.00	£880.00	POA	POA	POA

EXECUTIVE TARIFFS

		MERCEDES-BENZ	MERCEDES-BENZ	MERCEDES-BENZ	2023 RANGE ROVER	BENTLEY	16 SEATER
DESCRIPTION	Hours	E-CLASS	V-CLASS	S-CLASS	VOGUE AUTOBIOGRAPHY	MUSLANNE SPEED	MERCEDES-BENZ SPRINTER
Hourly Rate	1	£50.00	£60.00	£75.00	POA	POA	POA
Half Day Rate 4 hrs Up to 50 miles	4	£200.00	£240.00	£300.00	POA	POA	POA
Full Day Rate 8 hrs Up to 100 miles	8	£400.00	£480.00	£600.00	POA	POA	POA
Full Day Rate 12 hrs Up to 150 miles	12	£600.00	£720.00	£900.00	POA	POA	POA
Excess mileage charge (per mile)		£1.75	£2.00	£3.00	POA	POA	POA
	-				* based in Glasgow	* based in Glasgow	* based in Glasgow

All prices are exclusive of VAT at the current UK rate of 20% ** Add 25% to any service starting or finishing between 23:00-00:00 and 06:00-07:00 ** Add 50% to any service starting or finishing between 00:00 and 06:00. 4 hour minimum hire on hourly 12 hour minimum hire on tours away from base Airport parking charges at cost